Gym

Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia

Cheer Sport Sharks
Cheer Pride All Stars
Cheer Sport Sharks

Thunder All-Stars Cheerleading

Cheer Pride All Stars

Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia

Cheer Sport Sharks
CheerCore
Cheer Sport Sharks

Thunder All-Stars Cheerleading
Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia

CheerCore

Solar Cheerleading Club

CheerCore

Thunder All-Stars Cheerleading
Champion Cheer Academy
Champion Cheer Academy

CheerCore
CheerCore

Cheer Sport Sharks
Lightning Cheer
Cheer Sport Sharks
Lightning Cheer

Solar Cheerleading Club

Cheer Pride All Stars

Cheer Fuzion All-Stars

AWARDS

Gym

Solar Cheerleading Club
Solar Cheerleading Club

Lightning Cheer

Limelight Cheerleading Allstars
Georgian Bay Cheer Athletics

Exteme Chill Cheer Challenge Sun. Jan. 26th
Session A

Team

Teenie Bopper Sharks
Lemon Sharks
Pebbles

Bali Sharks
RAINDROPS
Emerald

Baby Button
Tawney Sharks
PAWS

Mako Sharks
FLASH

Baby Blue Sharks
CUBS

Stars

Jungle Cats
HURRICANES
Shine

Blitz

Hoolikittens
WILDCATS
Gummy Sharks
Freeze

Polkadot Sharks
Hurricane

Bright

Gold

Pink Katz
Novice, Prep U6/U8

Team
Sunbeams
Cameron
Voltage

Iris Gorbachow
Sizzle

Type
Novice
Prep
Novice
Prep
Novice
Prep
Novice
Prep
Novice
Prep
Novice
Prep
Novice
Prep
Novice
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Demo
Prep

Type
Prep
Indy
Prep
Indy
Prep

Panel Division Level
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Session B

B
A
B
A
B

Division Level

U12A
us
U12A
u12
U12A

1

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R

Check-In
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM

Check-In
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM

Tumble
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM

Tumble
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM

Stunt
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM

Stunt
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM

Full Floor Compete

8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM

9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:50 AM

Full Floor Compete

10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM

11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM



Legacy Elite

Champion Cheer Academy
Solar Cheerleading Club
Thunder All-Stars Cheerleading

Legacy Elite

Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia

Majestic Athletics
CheerCore
Majestic Athletics

Champion Cheer Academy
Solar Cheerleading Club

Cheer Sport Sharks

Limelight Cheerleading Allstars

Cheer Sport Sharks

Limelight Cheerleading Allstars

Lightning Cheer
Cheer Sport Sharks

Cheer Pride All Stars

Cheer Sport Sharks
Cheer Sport Sharks

Limelight Cheerleading Allstars

Cheer Sport Sharks
Legacy Elite

Cheer Sport Sharks
Majestic Athletics

Cheer Pride All Stars

Cheer Sport Sharks

Champion Cheer Academy
Cheer Pride All Stars

Lightning Cheer
AWARDS

Gym

Cheer Pride All Stars

Power Cheer Gym

Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia
Solar Cheerleading Club
Thunder All-Stars Cheerleading

Kayla

Flare

Neveah
CYCLONES
Allegra

Quick Fin Sharks
Jenessa

APEX

Nova

Glow

Jesse

Crocodile Sharks
Riley and Ruby
Ninja Sharks

Lia And Maddie
Ignite

Kiwi Sharks
Pearl

Speartooth Sharks
Coral Sharks
Stunt Group
Peach Sharks
Andrea and Liv
Frilled Sharks
Jenessa and Nova
Ruby

Blue Sharks
Chrome

Steel

Inferno

Indy, Duo, Stunt, Prep U12/U16

Team

Diamond

Chaos

Baby Queen Sharks
Shine

BOLTS

Indy
Prep
Indy
Prep
Indy
Prep
Indy
Prep
Indy
Prep
Indy
Prep
Duo
Prep
Duo
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Prep
Stunt
Prep
Duo
Prep
Duo
Prep
Prep
Prep
Demo
Prep

Type

All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
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u12
U12A
u12
U12A
u1s
U12B
u1s
U12B
u1s
U12B
u1s
U12B
u12
U12B
u12
U12B
u12
U12B
u12
U12B
u12
U12B
uie
uie
uie
uie
uie
u16
uie
u16

Session C
Division Level

us
U12A

us
U12A

us
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10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM

Check-In
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44PM
1:48 PM

10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM

Tumble
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM

11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM

Stunt
1:40 PM
1:44PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM

11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM

Full Floor
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM

11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04PM
12:08 PM
12:12PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM

Compete
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM



Thunder All-Stars Cheerleading STORM All Star

Cheer Sport Sharks

Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia
Champion Cheer Academy
Lightning Cheer

Cheer Fuzion All-Stars
Cheer Sport Sharks
Hanover Aerials

Georgian Bay Cheer Athletics
Cheer Sport Sharks

Cheer Pride All Stars
CheerCore

Cheer Sport Sharks

Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia
Champion Cheer Academy
Champion Cheer Academy
Cheer Sport Sharks
Lightning Cheer

Cheer Sport Sharks
Georgian Bay Cheer Athletics
Central Cougars Cheer
Cheer Pride All Stars
Cheer Pride All Stars
Queens University
AWARDS

Gym

CheerCore

Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia
Cheer Pride All Stars
Cheer Sport Sharks

Cheer Sport Sharks

Cheer Fuzion All-Stars
Champion Cheer Academy
Cheer Sport Sharks

Thunder All-Stars Cheerleading

CheerCore
Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia

B U12A 1 1:52 PM
Leopard Sharks All Star A us 1 1:56 PM
Bamboo Sharks All Star B Ui12B 1 2:00 PM
Cosmic Queens All Star A us 1 2:04 PM
Rain All Star B Ui12B 1 2:08 PM
Ice Angels All Star A us 1 2:12PM
Snappy Sharks All Star B ui2B 1 2:16 PM
Eclipse All Star A uie 1 2:20PM
Sparks All Star B U12B 1 2:24PM
California Sharks All Star A uie 1 2:28 PM
Coral All Star B ui2B 1 2:32 PM
Claw All Star A uie 1 2:36 PM
Ruby Sharks All Star B U12B 1 2:40 PM
Electro Sharks All Star A uie 1 2:44PM
Sonic Divas All Star B ui12B 1 2:48 PM
Tropical Eclipse All Star A uie 1 2:52PM
Ghost Sharks All Star B uil2B 1 2:56 PM
Hail All Star A uie 1 3:00PM
Shortfin Sharks All Star B ui12B 1 3:04 PM
Blazers All Star A uie 1 3:08 PM
Cougars All Star B u1s 1 3:12PM
Cobalt All Star A uie 1 3:16 PM
Sunstone Cheer Abilities B 1 3:20 PM
Golden Gaels Demo 7 3:24PM
Level 1/Cheer Abilities

Session D

Team Type Division Level Check-In
Vicious All Star B u12 2 4:04 PM
Valley Sharks All Star A uie 3 4:08 PM
Moonstone All Star B u12 2 4:12 PM
Pink Sharks All Star A uie 3 4:16 PM
Harlequin Sharks All Star B u12 2 4:20 PM
Icy Queenz All Star A uile 3 4:24 PM
Black Pearl All Star B u12 2 4:28 PM
Thrasher Sharks All Star A uie 2NT 4:32 PM
THUNDERSTRUCK All Star B Open 2NT 4:36 PM
Savag3 All Star A uie 3 4:40 PM
Y2K Sharks All Star B u12 2 4:44 PM

1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12PM
2:16 PM
2:20PM
2:24PM
2:28 PM
2:32PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM

Tumble
4:08 PM
4:12PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM

2:00 PM
2:04PM
2:08 PM
2:12PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44PM
2:48 PM
2:52PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32PM

Stunt
4:12 PM
4:16 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM

2:08 PM
2:12PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44PM
2:48 PM
2:52PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM

2:20PM
2:24PM
2:28 PM
2:32PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44PM
3:48 PM
3:52 PM
4:10 PM

Full Floor Compete

4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:28 PM
4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM

4:32 PM
4:36 PM
4:40 PM
4:44 PM
4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12 PM



Cheer Pride All Stars
Cheer Fuzion All-Stars
Cheer Sport Sharks
Cheer Sport Sharks

AWARDS

Cheer Pride All Stars
Thunder All-Stars Cheerleading
Solar Cheerleading Club

Hanover Aerials
Lightning Cheer
Lightning Cheer
SPACER
CheerCore

Cheer Pride All Stars

Power Cheer Gym

Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia
Cheer Pride All Stars

Lightning Cheer

Solar Cheerleading Club
Cheer Sport Sharks

Cheer Sport Sharks

Cheer Pride All Stars
Cheer Sport Sharks Orillia
Cheer Sport Sharks

Cheer Sport Sharks

Cheer Sport Sharks
Georgian Bay Cheer Athletics
Cheer Sport Sharks
Champion Cheer Academy

AWARDS

Jade
BlackOut
Bahama Sharks

All Star
All Star
All Star

Hammerhead Sharks All Star

U12-2, U16-3, U16-2NT, Open-2NT

Amethyst

LADY LIGHTNING
Nebula

Galaxy

Blackout

Storm

Beast

Chrome
Adrenaline
Sassy Fin Sharks
Sapphire
Lakers

Rays

Shadow Sharks
Tsunami Sharks
Kryptonite
Orange

Titan Sharks
Cat Sharks
Sixgill Sharks
Inferno

Copper Sharks
Onyx Ice

U16-2, U16-4, U18-3, Open-3, U18-4, Worlds

All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star

All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
All Star
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u18
U16A

u1s8
U16A

u1s8
U16A
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U16A
uie
U16A
uis
U16A
Open 3NT
U16A 2
Worlds
uieB 2
Worlds
uieB 2
Worlds
uieB 2
Worlds
uieB 2
Worlds
uieB 2

N BN AN

4:48 PM
4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM

5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:48 PM
6:52 PM
6:56 PM

4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM

5:28 PM
5:32 PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44PM
5:48 PM
5:52PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:48 PM
6:52 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM

4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM

5:32PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:48 PM
6:52 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM

5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12PM
5:16 PM

5:40 PM
5:44 PM
5:48 PM
5:52 PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:48 PM
6:52 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:08 PM
7:12PM

5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:40 PM
5:52PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12 PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM
6:48 PM
6:52 PM
6:56 PM
7:00 PM
7:04 PM
7:08 PM
7:12PM
7:16 PM
7:20 PM
7:24 PM
7:40 PM



